



Gluten Free  
**PEANUT BUTTER**  
**COOKIE**

**INGREDIENTS:** peanut butter (peanuts), butter (cream, natural flavor), cane sugar, brown sugar, eggs, gluten-free oat flour, tapioca flour, brown rice flour, cornstarch, vanilla extract, xanthum gum, baking soda, sea salt.

**ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG, PEANUT**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
12 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 pieces (57g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>210</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 240mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	<b>30%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 110mg	8%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 3140mg	70%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

